'UNOFFICIAL COPY

965274921

AMENDMENT

TO o TAREET TRab VIDE O7Ah06 e 1iileni

MORTGAGE LOERRET S i Py

BUH NN :'f Jrl‘?

For Recorder's Use Only

* Bank T ...'1018

This Amendwzat to Mortgage is dated as of January 1, 1996 and is between F_imla[

XeuxicGiooupeny {%/s (olonial Bank as Trustee, w/t/a dated 4/25/86 a/k/a Trust Ng. 981 -C
(the "Mortgagor") and Firste: Bank Illinois f/k/a Colonial Bank (the "Lender”).

Mortgagor executed and delivered to Lendera [Trust Deed] dated December 18, 1990,
(the "Mortgage") recorded in Copk  County, [llinois, on January 10, 1991 as Document No.
22 December {8, 1990 and recorded as Document No.
91015413,

The real property (the "Real Estate”) subjes. 20 the Mortgage is located in_Cook. County,
[Hinois and described in Exhibit A attached hereto andnade a part hereof.

The Real Estate is commonly known as 7245 W, Fullextor, Avenue . Chicago , 1llinois
(PIN No. 12-36-206-001 ).

The Mortgage secures, among other things, payment of the note (the "Wois") from
Mortgagor to Lender dated December 18, 1990, in the original principal amount of
$180,000.00, as described in the Mortgage, which Note has been amended by Lendérand
Mortgagor at the request of Mortgagor.







'UNOFFICIAL COPY

Mortgagor and 1.ender hereby amend the Mortgage as follows:

. This Amendment is given for the same consideration recited in the Morigage and
in consideration of the amendment to Note recited ebove, and for other good and

valuable consideration.

The Mortgage shall continue to secure, among other things, payment of the Note

according to the terms of the Mortgage and the terms of the Note, as amended,

and shall continue to secure the Note, as subsequently amended, extended,
modified, and renewed.

Except as modified herein, all other terms, provisions and conditions of the Mortgage
remain in full force und effect and nothing herein shall affect the priority of the Mortgage. All
warranties and reprezepztions contained in the Mortgage are hereby reconfimed as of the date
hereof. This Amendmeut shall not be construed as or be deemed to be a waiver by Lender of
existing defaults by Mortgage:, whether known or undiscovered.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF| the parties have signed below.

3 ol L apreomeng

i ataaQ

G81- ¢

T a5 maresented te it

-nt thavent or the income

sriztwmns in eaxid documert

‘¢ $320rEB0PT und ausms) and

2y under sud docoment shail ook

¥ onlornesgert thereal, it bainy ungorsic

I
g
%
g
Y
o
s
=
P
gt
w n
g on
Sog
n s
P
oS
Y4y

Title:___Lanu Trrzr Officer

/V
a,
By Ve, Seneef

| »

et
[
=

i
“r
41
@
-
B
c
i

port
e

ivns, end held hermiess reg
28 herelo and 1k

Rr vespeetls

Name: = S
Title; Land t Officer

e ————

vested in said T

o e perfoms poy

1 SR AT P by of] Pl rade
iigation resling upon Baid iresive, the Frovisivyg of thig

LENDER:
FIRSTAR BANK ILLINOIS FAC/A
COLDI\\I\IAL BANK

B):H\M}i LA it%jmu{i_‘_

Name: d
Title:_¥i

By: [/ f'

Na-tne: to
Title: Vice President

2.

s

- conmnined shalt be construed o

orred wncnand
theresnder,

r2ent

BT

.'"l‘ Y L‘ -
rou debiliny or gl

2.

‘R, Gt personally but wa Trustee under Trust Ne.
T ;

antiss. mdery

Sy wnived by see

Stednesr arvrning
I

impliae. 1nehediae et nor homitod o o

{adl ek jinbii

1L

westons o eups

T b

"

CENERAL DOSTMENT EXONERATION RIDER

o
>

GRONELT O By ol

undarsised and arzeen that pesk o
v, 00

I—‘-..‘

inthye

S ‘-JSQ,»
Dl Leent iy
TIT Arad

al
+ - 15
solew o the Lrermses dscaming BT
.

Thin dncmrent Dy ezcicd by Fieegay Benh 1)
Trusice gerseunilv o poy ans s

merpr
therst

ag




~ " UNOFFICIALCOPY . .




UNOEEICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS
) ss.

COUNTY OF _Cook )

Onthis _2idayof __Jupne _ 19 96 before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared

Virginia L. Doyle . and __ Magy Figlel and to me personaily known, who being by
me duly sworn, did say that they are the_1and Trust Ofcr and __Land Trust Ofcr.

respectively of __ Firstar Bank Illinols = Illimods _ comoration and that this
instnrment was signed and sealed on behalf of such corporation, by its authority.

NN WITNESS WHEREOQF, I hereunto set my hand and official seal.

DLHLALAMAMMAM&AE éﬁ_"
4 _ VOFFICIAL SEAL" ¥ M’" £ 2”

4 ANGELA McCLAIN 4 Notary Public

4 HNotary ¢uhae, State of lllingis »
4 My Commis:ica Expires 3/31/99

VYVV YV VVEYY M’Stale of Iilinois .
My Commission:

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) ss.

COUNTY OF __Cock )
/il w b
On this®~_day of . 19 % 1efore mie, a Notary Public, personally appeared

Mayreen L. Prochenski and ____B__F_righe_tnad to in¢ parsonally known, who being by me duly
sworn, did say that they are the Vice President and Vire, President respectively of Firstar
Bank Ilinois, an Ilinois banking association, and that thiz instrmment was signed and sealed on
behalf of such association, by its autherity.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, I hereunto 521}' hand and official «e J{\/‘Z/

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
LINDA D. FUENTES Notary Public

¥OTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
1 v Commission Expires 05/24/59 State of Nlinots

My Commission: 06 - A% - ?ﬁ

This instrument was drafted by Grage A, Eisenbraun on behaif of Firstar Bank Illinois.
RETURN TO:

Firstar Bank Illinois
5850 W. Belmont Ave. oL
Chicago, 1L 60640 o

Location _16 _ I
g:gac/PRESTA4

0576







DO AR CE T K
ol »

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF REAL ESTATE

BDIVISION IN
LOT 26 IN BLOCK 2 IN MARWOOD'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, A SU

SECTIONS 25 AND 36 IN TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT IKDEX NO.: 12-36-206-001

COMMONLY KMGWN AS: 7245 W, FULLERTON AVENUE, CHICAGO, ILLINOGIS

\.l‘bl\ﬂ{";-l !)()CU&M:NT LAUNEGL N st

This document is cxeented by Firstar Danx Finois, not personally but ns Trustee under Trust No, Qg r .-@,

s ufarezaid, in the exereisz of power and swnior’y vonforred upon and vested in seid Trustae wg such, and it is expreosly
nnderstood nad apreed that nothing In said desairinr contained shall be constraed as ereating any liobility on assd
Trustee pecsonally to pay any indebtedness pecruic 2 therounder, or o porfeims nny convensnts, ither vipressed
implied, including but nor limited to warrantics, indemn death ng, and held hemdeas repraseatations in said docuroeg
{abl such liabikity if any, heing cxpressly waived by tho patievdiereco und teir resoective ruccessors nisd negifus) and
that g6 far as eaid Trusice i concerned, thir ovmer ot any indLhrzup s or vight 2ecraing under said document shall look
salcly o the premises degeviind thercn for the payment or epleicericrt thereaf, it being wndotstood shat said Trustes
merelv holds lega! title te the premizcs deseribed thetvin and has siocan® ol oves the manugement *horecf or the income
theretrory, und has no kiowlede: resposting nny factunt matter with recpizt ‘o said premises, exeopt 08 reprogented e it
by the beneiiciary vr beneliciarios of saitd truat. [n wvent of conflict batwzer/ die terms of this rider ang of the agreement
to which it io attached, on any questions of upparent liebility or obligation resting upon . aid trusige, the provisiona of this
zider stiall be controlling,




y e CeR e R S T e v
DR TN O O L I BT L LR R

'UNOEEICIAL COPY o




